Features and Benefits
Snap-in strain-relief clips
Provide easier cable management
Small outer diameter
Improves cable tray fill ratio and allows for imported airflow
Low-loss connectivity
Enables system design flexibility
Bend-improved fiber

Approvals and Listings NFPA 262, National Electrical Code® (NEC®), OFNP, CSA
FT-6
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description Units Per Delivery
G757912QPNDLW100F 12F, 50 µm multimode (OM4), 100 ft Piece
G757912TPNDLW100F 12F, 50 µm multimode (OM3), 100 ft Piece
G757924QPNDLW100F 24F, 50 µm multimode (OM4), 100 ft Piece
G757924TPNDLW100F 24F, 50 µm multimode (OM3), 100 ft Piece
G757948QPNDLW100F 48F, 50 µm multimode (OM4), 100 ft Piece
G757948TPNDLW100F 48F, 50 µm multimode (OM3), 100 ft Piece
G757972QPNDLW100F 72F, 50 µm multimode (OM4), 100 ft Piece
G757972TPNDLW100F 72F, 50 µm multimode (OM3), 100 ft Piece
G757996QPNDLW100F 96F, 50 µm multimode (OM4), 100 ft Piece
G757996TPNDLW100F 96F, 50 µm multimode (OM3), 100 ft Piece
G7579E4QPNDLW100F 144F, 50 µm multimode (OM4), 100 ft Piece
G7579E4TPNDLW100F 144F, 50 µm multimode (OM3), 100 ft Piece
G907812GPNDLW100F 12F, Bend-Improved single-mode (OS2),
100 ft Piece
G907824GPNDLW100F 24F, Bend-Improved single-mode (OS2),
100 ft Piece